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STAGES RALLY

Crew

Darrell Taylor/
Steve McNulty
Darren Nugent/
Peter Johnson
Daniel Bird/ Richard
Scarbrough

Miles Taylor/ Barry
Young

Neil Weaver/ James
Bailey

Martin Farrar / Andy
Ward

Paul Morgan / Sam
Stafford

Stefan Morris/ Jack
Bowen

Garry Carver/ Ann
Dixon

James Easson/
Jack Hall

Car

Ford Fiesta R5
Rally2

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta R5

Subaru
Impreza

Ford Fiesta
rally 2

Subaru
Impreza

Honda Civic
Ford Escort

Mk2
Mitsubishi Colt

Mitsubishi Evo

Lookout Stages Rally 2024

Final Entry List

CC Class Club

1600

2500

1600

1999

1600

1998

1998

1997

2000

5

Dukeries/Sutton and cheam /
Dukeries

Spadeadam/ Eden Valley
Motor Club

Dukeries MC/ Sutton &
Cheam Motor Club

Selby and District Motor Club/
Mablethorpe

Ludlow Castle Motor Club
Clowne

NASA's / Madam

Ludlow Castle MC
Mablethorpe and District/

West Cumbria MCl/llkley &
Dist MC

Eastwood DMC

Entrant/Sponsor

Taylor Motorsport Buckley motorsport

Zone Systems, Witham Motorsport

Keith Taylor Insurance

Weaver Motorsport

Morris Autos Ludlow

Bromley's Garage Services, Lincolnshire Tyres and
Kelton Electrical Ltd


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

No
11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Crew

Mick Holland /
Jamie Hill

Rob Watson/ Josh

Watson

Car

Ford Mk1
Escort

Ford MK1
Escort

Rob Brook/ Thomas Peugeot 205

Marriott

Anthony Raylor /

Kieran Ledger
Peter Outram/
Jemma West

Nick Kitching /
Tubbs Boynton

Simon Belcher /

Kerry Pullen

Craig Stevens/ Jack

Morris

Kevin Franks/ Craig

Walley

Craig Bowler/ Chris

Whittall

David Cluckie/
Damian Bird

John Tear/ Robert

Turton

Harry Walshaw/

Andy Walshaw

Nissan Pulsar
gtir

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort

BMW 1 Series

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Mk2

BMW 325

Mitsubishi Evo
IX

Peugeot 205

CC Class Club

2

1998

1998

2000

2045

2000

2300

1998

1998

2000

2798

1998

4

ERO

Trackrod

Malton/

De lacy

Clowne and District Motor
Club

Ripon

Dukeries Motor Club
Dukeries Motor Club/
Stockport 061 Motor Club
Whitby

WBCC

Manx Auto Sport

Manx Auto Sport

De Lacy Motor Club

Entrant/Sponsor
Cipp supplies Ltd

Rob Watson Electrical Ltd, Clubman Motorsport.

Clubman Motorsport

KML ROOFING. RIVERSIDE MOTORS

Laser Tools Racing

Abm pest control /topcat

Fuchs Lubricants,Northallerton Tyre & Battery Co
Ltd,Cartersport Motorsport Media

JAD Evans Transport, M J Engineering race
engines,
DPM, Ormco, Manx Rally Sport

DPM/OrmcoAccounts/CamperMann Motorhome Hire

Harry Walshaw Rally Co Driver



No
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Crew

Andy Brinkley/
Helena Mayall
Matthew Walk/
Adrian Walk
James Durkin/ Alan
Edwards

Bruce Chonka
Lindsay/ Anthony
Ayton

Ben Williams/
Russell Joseph
Carl Robson/ lain
Norton

Tony North/ James
Hood

David Burden/
Peter Williams
James Crosland/
Don Bramfoot
Joe Piggott/ John
Fellowes

Gareth Williams/
Jack Williams

Massie Piggott/
Julian Monkley

Car
BMW M3

Ford Fiesta

Proton Satria

Ford Fiesta R-
5oul

Ford Escort
Toyota Yaris
Subaru
Impreza
Citroen C2
Ford Escort

Citroen Saxo

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort G3

CC Class Club

3

1400

1599

1400

2400

1398

1998

1600

1600

1600

1400

2000

4

Quinton / Quinton and
Forresters Car Clubs
Quinton Motor Club

Clitheroe / Whickham

Clitheroe & DMC

60 & Worcester Motor Club/
HRCR

Hexham and District
Telford

SOCC & AWMMC
Slaithwaite MC/ RAFMSA /
Slaithwaite MC

Herefordshire

CDMC

Herefordshire

Entrant/Sponsor

www.Part-Box.com, Coordsport, MAR Motorsport,
BHPerformace, Anembo Engineering

Durkinpremier Tarmac Surfacing Vincent leisure
Caravan buyers

CHONKA MOT of BEDALE , JANTECH
AUTOSERVICES (Newbury) , EVOLUTION DESIGN
& BUILD Ltd

Cartwright's Waste, EAC Telford, RL Holding
Transport.

teng tools & Ravenol uk

Redline Race Engines

Grendon Feeds

Ribble Valley Chequered Flag, AFrame Engineering,
Proflex, PD Extinguishers, RWD Motorsport.com,
Clu

Grendon Feeds



No
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

Crew

Daniel Cosgrove /
Chris Walker
Robert Overend /
Steven Young

John Clayton/ Marc
Clayton

Matt Chapman/ Ken
Worf

Dominic Scott / Dan
Evans

Bob Walker/ Corey
Powell Jones

Mike Stainthorpe/
Benjamin Watts
Ryan Lloyd/ James
Wardle

Ellie Taylor/ Cat
Lund

Mark Turner/ Emma
Cooper

Stew Dockray/
Andy Dockray
David Martin/
Jordine Crooks

Mark Sands / Jason
Walker

Car CC Class Club

Ford Fiesta 1700
Mk5

Ford Fiesta 1387
Mk6

BMW MINI 1600
R53

Peugeot 206 1587
XSi

Vauxhall Corsa 1600
BMW Compact 2800
Ford Escort 2
Citroen Saxo 1587
Ford Fiesta R2 1596
BMW MINI 1598
R53

Vauxhall Nova 1398

Peugeot 205 1098

Vauxhall Astra 1999

3 Malton/ York

1 NHMC

4 Malton MC

2  Mid-Derbyshire MC

2 Ludlow Castle/ Hereford
Motorclub

4  DeLacy MC

3 Malton/ Whitby & DMC

2 Owen Motor Club

2  Wickford/ Beverley & District /
BWRDC

4  Dukeries MC/ Sixty and
Worcestershire

1 Northallerton

3 Sutton&Cheam/ Sutton &
Cheam / MDA

3 Beverley

Entrant/Sponsor
Cs Motorsport Developments J.C. Mills & son Ltd

Axup’s, Pickard’s garages, clubman motorsport

CS Motorsport

Chris W Roads ltd

Weaver motorsport

Bob Walker Photography

Lealholm auto services fryup forge

wardle fabrication and demon tweeks

Taylor Motorsport / Clubman Motorsport / Cat Lund

Web Design

Unhinged Vehicles Custom Van Creations

A1S Modifications Clubman Motorsport



No
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Crew

Dan Robinson/ Nick

Cook

Kevin Hullah/ Chris

Harding

Daniel Sedgwick /
Matthew hewlett

Joe Harwood/ Liam

Charlton

Mark Redgate/

Kevin Ablitt

D F Ramsay/
Charlotte
Wainwright
Harry David
Pinchin/ Colin
Jenkins

Kyle Wilson/ John

Pinder

Mark Summers/
Andrew Millington

Connor Sisson/

Ashleigh Will

Gordon Sneddon /

Will Sneddon
Gary Powell/

Yvonne Powell

Car

Ford Escort
Mkl

Volkswagen
Polo

Peugeot 106
Rallye

Peugeot 206

Nissan Micra

Ford KA

Citroen C2

BMW MINI
R53 Cooper S
Honda Civic
Type R
Volkswagen
Polo

Ford Mk 2
Escort

Citroen Saxo
VTS

CC Class Club

1998

1390

1598

1997

1286

1600

2000

1390

1998

1587

3

Malton

Whitby & District MC

CDMC

Trackrod/ Hexham

Chelmsford MC/ Chelmsford
MC/Mid-Derbyshire MC

Ripon/ Ripon Motor Sport
Club

Cheltenham Motor Club /
Forresters Car Club

llkley And District / Ilkley MC

Sixty & Worces/ Knutsford
Motor Club

Kirkby Lonsdale MC/
Beverley & District

Trackrod

Epynt

Entrant/Sponsor

Lawson Cars VW Specialist.

David Stubbs motors, pd hydraulics

Lubing UK

KAP MOTORSPORT , Questmead ,

Onamission



No
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Crew

Neil Harrold/
Dennis Sanford
Colin Kniveton/
Kevin Kniveton
Kay Thompson/
Reece Brookes

Jason Farr/ Liam
Farr

Alistair Crawford /
Greg Halfpenny
Bob Wiggins/ Phil
Bramma

David Martin
Deagle/ lan
Jackson

Jason Phillips/ Zoe
Phillips

Rodger
Cunningham/ David
Cunningham
Matthew Stroud/
Joel Wharton

James Labey/ Sion
Cunniff

Alex Steele/ Alex
Wingfield

Car

Skoda Felicia
C20XE

BMW 3 Series
Compact

Nissan Micra

Citroen Saxo
vts

Ford Escort Mk
2
Mini Cooper

Ford Escort G4

Nissan Sunny

Ford Focus

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta
Rally2
Ford Fiesta
ST150

CC Class Club

1998

2354

1400

1598

1600

1598

1600

1600

2000

1600

1998

3

Border Motor Club (Lincs)

Manx Auto Sport

Bolton - Le - Moors Car Club
|and | Stockport 061/ Ecurie
Royal Oak (Ero)

Cannock & District Car Club

Hawick Border Car Club/
Hawick & Border Car Club

Malton Motor Club/ Malton
Mc

Hexham/ Northallerton

Loughborough cc

BDMC/ BDMC, De Lacy,
likley

Malton MC
Jersey Motorcycle And Light

Car Club / C&A
Worksop

Entrant/Sponsor

Zeal / Island Escapes

MCT Rallying & Demon Tweeks

Terry Cree Motorsport

Weaver Motorsport

AJS Performance, Picture Vehicles LTD



There are 72 entries, and 69 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Lookout Stages Rally 2024

QREZQUT

STAGES RATLY Final Individual Times in Position Order to SS7 Finish

Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos

1 5 Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty 6:11 6:04 6:43 6:12 944 9:26 9:40 0:10 54:10 1 1
Car 1 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS6

72 5 James Labey/ Sion Cunniff 6:18 6:22 6:43 6:14 943 9:23 9:28 0:10 54:21 2 2
Car 72 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS5

5 5 Neil Weaver/ James Bailey 6:11 6:08 6:31 6:13 9:44 11:12 10:17 0:40 56:56 3 3

Car 5 Penalty details:- 0:40 for Short Cutting SS5 (twice)

23 5 John Tear/ Robert Turton 6:31 6:40 6:56 6:35 10:23 10:11 10:10 57:26 4 4

21 3 Craig Bowler/ Chris Whittall 6:46 6:33 7:07 6:44 10:31 10:22 10:36 58:39 1 5

34 2 Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes 6:57 6:39 7:10 6:48 10:47 10:15 10:14 58:50 1 6

2 4 Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson 6:52 6:33 7:11 6:45 10:43 10:20 10:24 0:10 58:58 1 7
Car 2 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS1

3 5 Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough 6:17 9:39 6:39 6:21 9144 9:32 9:38 1:10 59:00 5 8

Car 3 Penalty details:- 0:40 for Short Cutting SS4 (twice)
0:30 for Short Cutting SS5

29 4 Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph 7:03 6:47 7:11 6:51 10:37 10:18 10:17 0:10 59:14 2 9
Car 29 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS5

9 5 Garry Carver/ Ann Dixon 6:38 6:34 7:05 6:48 10:33 11:16 10:11 0:10 59:15 6 10
Car 9 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS1

41 2 Dominic Scott / Dan Evans 6:56 6:50 7:09 6:56 10:54 10:29 10:35 59:49 2 11

20 3 Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley 7:02 6:50 7:24 7:06 10:52 10:41 10:49 1:00:44 2 12


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

Car Cls

71
19
16
30
44
56
26
17
61
52
22

66
60
43
31
25
55
40

46
27
48
42
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Crew

Matthew Stroud/ Joel Wharton
Craig Stevens/ Jack Morris

Peter Outram/ Jemma West

Carl Robson/ lain Norton

Ryan Lloyd/ James Wardle

Harry David Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk

Nick Kitching / Tubbs Boynton
Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell
Daniel Sedgwick / Matthew hewlett
David Cluckie/ Damian Bird

Alistair Crawford / Greg Halfpenny
Gordon Sneddon / Will Sneddon
Mike Stainthorpe/ Benjamin Watts
Tony North/ James Hood

Andy Brinkley/ Helena Mayall

D F Ramsay/ Charlotte Wainwright
Matt Chapman/ Ken Worf

Mark Turner/ Emma Cooper
James Durkin/ Alan Edwards
David Martin/ Jordine Crooks

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones

1
6:52
6:53
7:02
6:59
6:56
7:07
7:05
6:58
7:00
6:59
7:18

7:06
7:13
7:11
7:21
7:27
7:25
7:11

7:29
7:00
7:33
7:23

2
6:45
6:39
6:53
6:51
6:46
6:49
6:55
6:33
6:53
6:49
7:01

6:48
7:05
6:51
7:01
7:22
7:05
7:09

7:03
7:02
7:14
7:10

3
7:00
7:01
7:17
7:23
7:14
7:13
7:24
7:12
7:22
7:14
7:32

7:19
7:27
7:19
7:37
7:35
7:31
7:38

7:50
7:14
7:33
7:34

4
6:44
6:43
7:09
7:05
6:59
7:07
7:15

10:00
7:07
7:02
7:31

5
10:40
12:39
11:12
11:23
11:41
11:23
11:23
10:54
11:23
11:53
11:38

6
11:37
10:35
11:05
11:00
11:37
11:37
11:12
10:36
11:37
11:37
11:04

7
11:10
10:22
11:05
11:08
10:54
10:55
11:21
10:37
11:35
11:31
10:54

Car 22 Penalty detalils:-

7:06
7:05
7:10
7:18
7:18
7:20
7:24

11:33
11:26
12:06
12:06
11:29
11:52
12:12

11:37
11:37
11:37
11:16
11:36
11:37
11:37

11:44
11:44
11:26
11:21
11:14
11:41
11:33

Car 40 Penalty details:-
7:23 11:59 11:37 11:35
10:00 12:14 10:56 10:45
7:18 12:20 11:37 11:37
7:19 12:41 11:30 11:28

Penalty

0:10

Total
1:00:48
1:00:52
1:01:43
1:01:49
1:02:07
1:02:11
1:02:35
1:02:50
1.02:57
1:03:05
1:03:08

Cls
Pos

A OO 0000 N B~ W EFE WP~ ®

0:10 for Short Cutting SS1

0:10

1:03:13
1:03:37
1:03:40
1:04:00
1:04:01
1:04:31
1:04:54

7
6
7
7
5
8
9

0:10 for Short Cutting SS2

0:10

1:04:56
1:05:11
1:05:12
1:05:15

6
10

O/A
Pos

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34



Crew

John Clayton/ Marc Clayton
Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt
Connor Sisson/ Ashleigh Will

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray

Kay Thompson/ Reece Brookes

Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Joe Harwood/ Liam Charlton
Rob Watson/ Josh Watson
Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding

Robert Overend / Steven Young

David Martin Deagle/ lan Jackson

2 Rodger Cunningham/ David Cunningham

2 Bob Wiggins/ Phil Bramma

2 Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips

3 Alex Steele/ Alex Wingfield

Car Cls
39 4
54 1
59 1
47 1
64 1
36 3
53 3
12 3
51 1
38 1
68 3
70
67
69
73
35

50

1 Gareth Williams/ Jack Williams

Dan Robinson/ Nick Cook

7:34
7:22
7:19

10:00
7:30

7:54
7:51
7:31
7:51
7:33

7:47
8:10
7:41

8:17
10:00
7:56

7:04

7:15
7:03
7:12

7:23
7:13

7:24
7:21
7:11
7:35
7:24

7:29
7:55
7:39

7:58
7:12
7:36

6:46

7:47
7:39
7:55

7:29
7:48

7:56
7:52
7:52
8:03
7:55

8:00
8:09
8:20

8:57
7:49
8:07

10:00

Cls OIA
4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos

Car 42 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS4

7:21 12:30 11:20 11:28 1:05:15 8 35
7:49 12:14 11:37 11:43 1:05:27 3 36
7:41 12:04 11:37 12:16 0:40 1:06:44 4 37
Car 59 Penalty details:- 0:40 for Short Cutting SS1 (twice)
7:08 11:48 11:37 11:28 1:06:53 5 38
7:37 12:15 11:37 12:58 0:10 1:07:08 6 39
Car 64 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
7:33 12:46 11:54 11:47 1.07:14 9 40
7:33 12:39 11:37 12:22 1:07:15 10 41
7:22 11:19 12:24 13:43 1:07:22 11 42
7:46 12:23 11:37 12:21 1:07:36 7 43
7:41 12:52 12:03 12:08 0:10 1:07:46 8 44
Car 38 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS4
7:36 12:29 11:37 12:50 1:07:48 12 45
7:56 12:34 11:37 12:43 1:09:04 11 46
7:59 12:42 11:37 13:08 0:40 1:09:46 12 47

Car 67 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
0:30 for Short Cutting SS2

8:25 13:25 11:37 14:09 1:12:48 13 48
10:00 12:13 15:00 11:48 1:14:02 13 49
7:48 13:45 11:37 12:53 11:10 1:20:52 9 50
Car 35 Penalty details:- 11:10 for 67:00 late at ATC5
30:00 12:02 11:37 11:38 1:29:07 14 51



Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos

62 3 Neil Harrold/ Dennis Sanford 7:45 7:12 10:00 30:00 12:26 11:37 12:54 1:31:54 15 52

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car
1
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STAGES RALLY

Crew

Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty

Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson

Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough

Miles Taylor/ Barry Young

Neil Weaver/ James Bailey

Martin Farrar / Andy Ward

Paul Morgan / Sam Stafford

Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen

Garry Carver/ Ann Dixon

James Easson/ Jack Hall

4 Mick Holland / Jamie Hill

Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

Final

Individual Times

6:11

6:52

6:17

6:38

6:11

Lookout Stages Rally 2024

6:04

6:33

9:39

6:21

6:08

10:00 10:00

6:42

7:02

6:38

6:45

7:31

6:37

6:45

6:34

6:41

711

6:43

7:11

6:39

6:50

6:31

6:53

717

7:12
7:05

7:52

4 5 6
6:12 9:44 9:26 9:40
Car 1 Penalty details:-
6:45 10:43 10:20 10:24
Car 2 Penalty details:-
6:21 9:44 9:32 9:38
Car 3 Penalty details:-

7:48 10:22 10:15
Car 4 Penalty details:-

6:13 9:44 11:12 10:17
Car 5 Penalty details:-

6:34

6:42 10:22

6:47 10:48 15:00

6:48 10:33 11:16 10:11
Car 9 Penalty details:-

Car 11 Penalty details:-
7:22 11:19 12:24 13:43

In Starting Order

7 Penalty

to SS7 Finish
Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
54:10 1 1

0:10 for Short Cutting SS6

58:58 1 7

0:10 for Short Cutting SS1

59:00 5 8

0:40 for Short Cutting SS4 (twice)
0:30 for Short Cutting SS5

0:40 Propshaft
0:40 for Short Cutting SS5 (twice)

56:56 3 3
0:40 for Short Cutting SS5 (twice)
No Boost
Front Shocks
Retired
59:15 6 10

0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
Retired

0:10 Alternator Failure

0:10 for Short Cutting SS1

1:07:22 11 42
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Car Cls

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34

3
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Crew
Rob Brook/ Thomas Marriott
Anthony Raylor / Kieran Ledger

Peter Outram/ Jemma West
Nick Kitching / Tubbs Boynton
Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen
Craig Stevens/ Jack Morris
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Craig Bowler/ Chris Whittall
David Cluckie/ Damian Bird

John Tear/ Robert Turton

Harry Walshaw/ Andy Walshaw

Andy Brinkley/ Helena Mayall
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk

James Durkin/ Alan Edwards

Bruce Chonka Lindsay/ Anthony Ayton
Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph

Carl Robson/ lain Norton

Tony North/ James Hood

David Burden/ Peter Williams
James Crosland/ Don Bramfoot
Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes

6:43

7:02
6:58
7:11
6:53
7:02
6:46
7:18

6:31
25:00
7:27
7:05
7:00
7:11
7:03

6:59
7:21
7:17
6:51
6:57

6:27

6:53
6:33
7:46
6:39
6:50
6:33
7:01

6:40
7:59
7:22
6:55
7:02
10:00
6:47

6:51
7:01
7:10
6:52
6:39

7:08

717
7:12

7:01
7:24
7:07
7:32

6:56
7:32
7:35
7:24
7:14
7:30
7:11

7:23
7:37

7:10

6:54

7:09
10:00

6:43
7:06
6:44
7:31

11:12 11:05
10:54 10:36

12:39 10:35
10:52 10:41
10:31 10:22
11:38 11:04

7

11:05
10:37

10:22
10:49
10:36
10:54

Car 22 Penalty details:-

6:35
7:25
7:18
7:15
10:00
7:20
6:51

10:23 10:11
15:00

11:29 11:36
11:23 11:12
12:14 10:56
11:47

10:37 10:18

10:10

11:14

11:21

10:45

10:17

Car 29 Penalty details:-
7:05 11:23 11:00 11:08
7:18 12:06 11:16 11:21

6:48 10:47 10:15 10:14

Cls
Penalty Total Pos

Non-Starter

Bonnet smashing
windscreen

1:01:43
1:02:50

w

Diff
1:00:52
1:00:44
58:39
0:10 1:03:08
0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
57:26 4
Overheating
1:04:01
1:02:35
1:05:11 10
Transmission Fault
0:10 59:14 2
0:10 for Short Cutting SS5
1:01:49 1
1:04:00 7
Damaged Hub

A P, N D

Gearbox
58:50 1

O/A
Pos

15
20

14
12

23

28
19
32

16
27



Car Cls

35

36
37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

1

Crew
Gareth Williams/ Jack Williams

3 Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley

3 Daniel Cosgrove / Chris Walker

1 Robert Overend / Steven Young

4 John Clayton/ Marc Clayton

Matt Chapman/ Ken Worf

2 Dominic Scott / Dan Evans

4 Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones

P W N P WWwW W PR, ~ADNDNDN®

Mike Stainthorpe/ Benjamin Watts
Ryan Lloyd/ James Wardle

Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund

Mark Turner/ Emma Cooper

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray
David Martin/ Jordine Crooks
Mark Sands / Jason Walker

Dan Robinson/ Nick Cook

Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding
Daniel Sedgwick / Matthew hewlett
Joe Harwood/ Liam Charlton
Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt

7:56

7:54
7:14
7:33

7:34
711

6:56
7:23

7:11
6:56
7:58
7:29
10:00
7:33
7:13
7:04
7:51
6:59
7:51
7:22

7:36

7:24
7:08
7:24

7:15
7:09

6:50
7:10

6:51
6:46
7:20
7:03
7:23
7:14

6:46
7:35
6:49
7:21
7:03

8:07

7:56
7:40
7:55

7:47
7:38

7:09
7:34

7:19
7:14
10:00
7:50
7:29
7:33

10:00
8:03
7:14
7:52
7:39

4

5

6

7

7:48 13:45 11:37 12:53
Car 35 Penalty details:-
7:33 12:46 11:54 11:47

10:00

14:41

7:41 12:52 12:03 12:08
Car 38 Penalty detalils:-
7:21 12:30 11:20 11:28
7:24 12:12 11:37 11:33
Car 40 Penalty details:-
6:56 10:54 10:29 10:35
7:19 12:41 11:30 11:28
Car 42 Penalty details:-

7:10
6:59
7:38
7:23
7:08
7:18

30:00
7:46
7:02
7:33
7:49

12:06
11:41

11:59
11:48
12:20

12:02
12:23
11:53
12:39
12:14

11:37
e

11:37
11:37
11:37

11:37
11:37
e
11:37
11:37

11:26
10:54

11:35
11:28
11:37

11:38
12:21
11:31
12:22
11:43

Cls
Penalty Total Pos
11:10 1:20:52 9
11:10 for 67:00 late at ATC5
1:07:14 9
Retired
0:10 1:07:46 8
0:10 for Short Cutting SS4
1:05:15 8
0:10 1:04:54 9
0:10 for Short Cutting SS2
59:49 2
0:10 1:05:15 7
0:10 for Short Cutting SS4
1:03:40 7
1:02:07 3
Broken Gear Linkage
1:04:56 6
1:06:53 5
1:05:12 8
Gearbox/Diff
1:29:07 14
1:07:36
1:03:05
1:07:15 10
1:05:27 3

O/A
Pos

50

40

44

35
30

11
34

26
17

31
38
33

51
43
22
41
36



Car Cls

55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

68
69
70

71
72

2

R w A~ DN
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Crew

D F Ramsay/ Charlotte Wainwright
Harry David Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins
Kyle Wilson/ John Pinder

Mark Summers/ Andrew Millington

Connor Sisson/ Ashleigh Will

Gordon Sneddon / Will Sneddon
Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell
Neil Harrold/ Dennis Sanford
Colin Kniveton/ Kevin Kniveton

Kay Thompson/ Reece Brookes

Jason Farr/ Liam Farr

2 Alistair Crawford / Greg Halfpenny

2 Bob Wiggins/ Phil Bramma

3 David Martin Deagle/ lan Jackson

2 Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips

2 Rodger Cunningham/ David

Cunningham

3 Matthew Stroud/ Joel Wharton

5 James Labey/ Sion Cunniff

1
7:25
7:07
7:44
7:22
7:19

7:13
7:00
7:45

7:30

7:06
7:41

747
8:17
8:10

6:52
6:18

2
7:05
6:49
7:26
7:15
7:12

7:05
6:53
7:12

7:13

6:48
7:39

7:29
7:58
7:55

6:45
6:22

3
7:31
7:13
7:40
7:36
7:55

7:27
7:22
10:00

7:48

7:19
8:20

8:00
8:57
8:09

7:00
6:43

4
7:20
7:07
7:24
7:20
7:41

5 6 7
11:52 11:37 11:41
11:23 11:37 10:55
11:53 11:37
11:51 11:37
12:04 11:37 12:16

Car 59 Penalty detalils:-

7:05
7:07
30:00

7:37

11:26 11:37 11:44
11:23 11:37 11:35
12:26 11:37 12:54

12:15 11:37 12:58

Car 64 Penalty details:-

7:06
7:59

11:33 11:37 11:44
12:42 11:37 13:08

Car 67 Penalty details:-

7:36
8:25
7:56

6:44
6:14

Car 72 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS5

12:29 11:37 12:50
13:25 11:37 14:09
12:34 11:37 12:43

10:40 11:37 11:10
9:43 9:23 9:28

Penalty

0:40

0:10

0:40

Cls
Total Pos
1:04:31 8
1:02:11 4
Retired
Electrical
1:06:44 4
0:40 for Short Cutting SS1 (twice)
1:03:37 6
1:02:57 5
1:31:54 15
Non-Starter
1:07:08 6
0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
Non-Starter
1:03:13 7
1:09:46 12
0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
0:30 for Short Cutting SS2
1:07:48 12
1:12:48 13
1:09:04 11
1:00:48
54:21 2

0:10

O/A
Pos

29
18

37

25
21
52

39

24
47

45
48
46

13



Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos

73 3 Alex Steele/ Alex Wingfield 10:00 7:12 7:49 10:00 12:13 15:00 11:48 1:14:02 13 49

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class 1
30 1
26 1
54 1
59 1
47 1
64 1
51 1
38 1
35 1
Class 2
34 2
41 2
44 2
56 2
61 2

QREZQUT

STAGES RALLY

Final

Crew

Carl Robson/ lain Norton
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk
Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt
Connor Sisson/ Ashleigh Will

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray

Kay Thompson/ Reece Brookes

Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding

Robert Overend / Steven Young

Gareth Williams/ Jack Williams

Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes
Dominic Scott / Dan Evans

Ryan Lloyd/ James Wardle

Harry David Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins
Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell

Individual Times

6:59
7:05
7:22
7:19

10:00
7:30

7:51
7:33

7:56

6:57
6:56
6:56
7:07
7:00

6:51
6:55
7:03
7:12

7:23
7:13

7:35
7:24

7:36

6:39
6:50
6:46
6:49
6:53

Lookout Stages Rally 2024

7:23
7:24
7:39
7:55

7:29
7:48

8:03
7:55

8:07

7:10
7:09
7:14
7:13
7:22

4 5 6 7

7:05 11:23 11:00 11:08
7:15 11:23 11:12 11:21
7:49 12:14 11:37 11:43
7:41 12:04 11:37 12:16
Car 59 Penalty details:-
7:08 11:48 11:37 11:28
7:37 12:15 11:37 12:58
Car 64 Penalty details:-
7:46 12:23 11:37 12:21
7:41 12:52 12:03 12:08
Car 38 Penalty details:-
7:48 13:45 11:37 12:53
Car 35 Penalty details:-

6:48
6:56
6:59
7:07
7:07

10:47 10:15 10:14
10:54 10:29 10:35
11:41 11:37 10:54
11:23 11:37 10:55
11:23 11:37 11:35

In Class Order

to SS7 Finish
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:01:49 1 16
1:02:35 2 19
1:05:27 3 36
0:40 1:06:44 4 37

0:40 for Short Cutting SS1 (twice)
1:06:53 5 38
0:10 1:07:08 6 39

0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
1:07:36 7 43
0:10 1:07:46 8 44

0:10 for Short Cutting SS4
11:10 1:20:52 9 50

11:10 for 67:00 late at ATC5

58:50 1 6
59:49 2 11
1:02:07 3 17
1:02:11 4 18
1:02:57 5 21


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

Car Cls

52
66
55
40

27

70
67

69

2

2
2
2

Crew

Daniel Sedgwick / Matthew hewlett
Alistair Crawford / Greg Halfpenny
D F Ramsay/ Charlotte Wainwright
Matt Chapman/ Ken Worf

2 James Durkin/ Alan Edwards

2 Rodger Cunningham/ David Cunningham

2 Bob Wiggins/ Phil Bramma

Class 3

21
20
71
19
17
60
43
48
36
53
12
68
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Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips

Craig Bowler/ Chris Whittall
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Matthew Stroud/ Joel Wharton
Craig Stevens/ Jack Morris

Nick Kitching / Tubbs Boynton
Gordon Sneddon / Will Sneddon
Mike Stainthorpe/ Benjamin Watts
David Martin/ Jordine Crooks
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Joe Harwood/ Liam Charlton
Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

David Martin Deagle/ lan Jackson

1
6:59
7:06
7:25
7:11

7:00
8:10
7:41

8:17

6:46
7:02
6:52
6:53
6:58
7:13
7:11
7:33
7:54
7:51
7:31
7:47

2
6:49
6:48
7:05
7:09

7:02
7:55
7:39

7:58

6:33
6:50
6:45
6:39
6:33
7:05
6:51
7:14
7:24
7:21
7:11
7:29

3
7:14
7:19
7:31
7:38

7:14
8:09
8:20

8:57

7:07
7:24
7:00
7:01
7:12
7:27
7:19
7:33
7:56
7:52
7:52
8:00

4

5

6

7

7:02 11:53 11:37 11:31
7:06 11:33 11:37 11:44
7:20 11:52 11:37 11:41
7:24 12:12 11:37 11:33

Car 40 Penalty details:-
10:00 12:14 10:56 10:45
7:56 12:34 11:37 12:43
7:59 12:42 11:37 13:08

Car 67 Penalty details:-

8:25 13:25 11:37 14:09

6:44
7:06
6:44
6:43
10:00
7:05
7:10
7:18
7:33
7:33
7:22
7:36

10:31
10:52
10:40
12:39
10:54
11:26
12:06
12:20
12:46
12:39
11:19
12:29

10:22
10:41
11:37
10:35
10:36
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:54
11:37
12:24
11:37

10:36
10:49
11:10
10:22
10:37
11:44
11:26
11:37
11:47
12:22
13:43
12:50

Cls

Penalty Total Pos
1:03:05 6

1:03:13 7

1:04:31 8

0:10 1:04:54 9
0:10 for Short Cutting SS2
1:05:11 10

1:09:.04 11

0:40 1:09:46 12

0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
0:30 for Short Cutting SS2

1:12:48

58:39
1:00:44
1:00:48
1:00:52
1:02:50
1:03:37
1:03:40
1:05:12
1:.07:14
1:07:15
1:07:22
1:07:48

13
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O/A
Pos

22
24
29
30

32
46
47

48

12
13
14
20
25
26
33
40
41
42
45



Crew

Alex Steele/ Alex Wingfield
Dan Robinson/ Nick Cook

Neil Harrold/ Dennis Sanford
Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson

Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph

Peter Outram/ Jemma West

4 David Cluckie/ Damian Bird

Car Cls
73 3
50 3
62 3

Class 4

2 4
29 4
16 4
22
25 4
46 4
42 4
39 4

Class 5

1 5
72 5

5 5
23 5

Andy Brinkley/ Helena Mayall
Mark Turner/ Emma Cooper

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones
John Clayton/ Marc Clayton
Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty
James Labey/ Sion Cunniff

Neil Weaver/ James Bailey

John Tear/ Robert Turton

1

10:00

7:04

7:45

6:52

7:03

7:02
7:18

1:27

7:29

7:23

7:34

6:11

6:18

6:11

6:31

2

7:12

6:46

7:12

6:33

6:47

6:53
7:01

1:22

7:03

7:10

7:15

6:04

6:22

6:08

6:40

3

7:49

10:00

10:00

7:11

7:11

717
7:32

7:35

7:50

7:34

747

6:43

6:43

6:31

6:56

4 5 6 7
10:00 12:13 15:00 11:48
30:00 12:02 11:37 11:38
30:00 12:26 11:37 12:54

6:45 10:43 10:20 10:24
Car 2 Penalty details:-
6:51 10:37 10:18 10:17
Car 29 Penalty details:-
7:09 11:12 11:05 11:05
7:31 11:38 11:04 10:54
Car 22 Penalty details:-
7:18 11:29 11:36 11:14
7:23 11:59 11:37 11:35
7:19 12:41 11:30 11:28
Car 42 Penalty details:-
7:21 12:30 11:20 11:28

6:12 9:44 9:26 9:40
Car 1 Penalty details:-
6:14 9:43 9:23 9:28
Car 72 Penalty details:-
6:13 9:44 11:12 10:17
Car 5 Penalty detalils:-
6:35 10:23 10:11 10:10

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:14:02 13 49

1:29:.07 14 51

1:31:54 15 52

0:10 58:58 1 7

0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
0:10 59:14 2 9

0:10 for Short Cutting SS5
1:01:43 3 15
0:10 1:03:08 4 23

0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
1:04:01 5 28
1:04:56 6 31
0:10 1:05:15 7 34

0:10 for Short Cutting SS4
1:05:15 8 35

0:10 54:10 1 1

0:10 for Short Cutting SS6
0:10 54:21 2 2

0:10 for Short Cutting SS5
0:40 56:56 3 3
0:40 for Short Cutting SS5 (twice)
57:26 4 4



Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
3 5 Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough 6:17 9:39 6:39 6:21 9:44 9:32 9:38 1:10 59:00 5 8

Car 3 Penalty details:- 0:40 for Short Cutting SS4 (twice)
0:30 for Short Cutting SS5

9 5 Garry Carver/ Ann Dixon 6:38 6:34 7:05 6:48 10:33 11:16 10:11 0:10 59:15 6 10
Car 9 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS1
31 5 Tony North/ James Hood 721 7:01 7:37 7:18 12:06 11:16 11:21 1:04:00 7 27

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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QR EZQUT

STAGES RALLY

Final

Car Cls Crew

1
72
5
23
21
34

29

41
20
71
19
16
30
44
56
26
17

ol
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Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty
James Labey/ Sion Cunniff
Neil Weaver/ James Bailey
John Tear/ Robert Turton
Craig Bowler/ Chris Whittall
Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes
Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson
Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough
Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph
Garry Carver/ Ann Dixon
Dominic Scott / Dan Evans
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Matthew Stroud/ Joel Wharton
Craig Stevens/ Jack Morris
Peter Outram/ Jemma West
Carl Robson/ lain Norton

Ryan Lloyd/ James Wardle

Harry David Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins

Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk
Nick Kitching / Tubbs Boynton

Lookout Stages Rally 2024

Overall Results

Car

Ford Fiesta R5 Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2

Ford Fiesta rally 2
Mitsubishi Evo 1X
Ford Escort Mk2
Citroen Saxo
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Colt
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Toyota Yaris
Citroen Saxo
Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort

Total

54:10
54:21
56:56
57:26
58:39
58:50
58:58
59:00
59:14
59:15
59:49
1:00:44
1:00:48
1:00:52
1:01:43
1:01:49
1:02:07
1.02:11
1:02:35
1:02:50

1
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Penalty Pos Pos
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In Position Order

to SS7 Finish

Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+0:11
+2:46
+3:16
+4:29
+4:40
+4:48
+4:50
+5:04
+5:05
+5:39
+6:34
+6:38
+6:42
+7:33
+7:39
+7:57
+8:01
+8:25
+8:40

+0:11
+2:35
+0:30
+1:13
+0:11
+0:08
+0:02
+0:14
+0:01
+0:34
+0:55
+0:04
+0:04
+0:51
+0:06
+0:18
+0:04
+0:24
+0:15
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Car Cls Crew

61
52
22
66
60
43
31
25
55
40
46
27
48
42
39
54
59
47
64
36
53
12
51
38

2
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Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell
Daniel Sedgwick / Matthew hewlett
David Cluckie/ Damian Bird
Alistair Crawford / Greg Halfpenny
Gordon Sneddon / Will Sneddon
Mike Stainthorpe/ Benjamin Watts
Tony North/ James Hood

Andy Brinkley/ Helena Mayall

D F Ramsay/ Charlotte Wainwright
Matt Chapman/ Ken Worf

Mark Turner/ Emma Cooper
James Durkin/ Alan Edwards
David Martin/ Jordine Crooks

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones
John Clayton/ Marc Clayton

Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt
Connor Sisson/ Ashleigh Will
Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray

Kay Thompson/ Reece Brookes
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Joe Harwood/ Liam Charlton

Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding
Robert Overend / Steven Young

Car
Citroen Saxo VTS

Peugeot 106 Rallye

BMW 325

Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Mk 2 Escort
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
BMW M3

Ford KA
Peugeot 206 XSi
BMW MINI R53
Proton Satria
Peugeot 205
BMW Compact
BMW MINI R53
Nissan Micra
Volkswagen Polo
Vauxhall Nova
Nissan Micra
Ford Escort G3
Peugeot 206
Ford MK1 Escort
Volkswagen Polo
Ford Fiesta Mk6

Total

1:02:57
1:03:05
1:03:08
1:03:13
1:03:37
1:03:40
1:04:00
1:04:01
1:.04:31
1:04:54
1:04:56
1:05:11
1:05:12
1:05:15
1:05:15
1:05:27
1:06:44
1:06:53
1:07:08
1:07:14
1:07:15
1:07:22
1:07:36
1:07:46

5
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Penalty Pos Pos

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+8:47
+8:55
+8:58
+9:03
+9:27
+9:30
+9:50
+9:51
+10:21
+10:44
+10:46
+11:01
+11:02
+11:05
+11:05
+11:17
+12:34
+12:43
+12:58
+13:04
+13:05
+13:12
+13:26
+13:36

+0:07
+0:08
+0:03
+0:05
+0:24
+0:03
+0:20
+0:01
+0:30
+0:23
+0:02
+0:15
+0:01
+0:03

+0:12
+1:17
+0:09
+0:15
+0:06
+0:01
+0:07
+0:14
+0:10



Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
68 3 David Martin Deagle/ lan Jackson Ford Escort G4 1:07:48 12 45  +13:38 +0:02
70 2 Rodger Cunningham/ David Cunningham Ford Focus 1:09:04 11 46  +14:54 +1:16
67 2 Bob Wiggins/ Phil Bramma Mini Cooper 1:.09:46 12 47  +15:36 +0:42
69 2 Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips Nissan Sunny 1:12:48 13 48  +18:38 +3:02
73 3 Alex Steele/ Alex Wingfield Ford Fiesta ST150 1:.14:02 13 49  +19:52 +1:14
35 1 Gareth Williams/ Jack Williams Ford Fiesta 1:20:52 9 50 +26:42 +6:50
50 3 Dan Robinson/ Nick Cook Ford Escort Mk1 1:29:07 14 51  +34:57 +8:15
62 3 Neil Harrold/ Dennis Sanford Skoda Felicia C20XE 1:31:54 15 52  +37:44 +2:47

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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STAGES RALLY

WEZQUT

Final

Car Cls Crew
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Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty
Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson
Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough
Miles Taylor/ Barry Young

Neil Weaver/ James Bailey
Martin Farrar / Andy Ward

Paul Morgan / Sam Stafford
Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen
Garry Carver/ Ann Dixon
James Easson/ Jack Hall

Mick Holland / Jamie Hill

Rob Watson/ Josh Watson
Anthony Raylor / Kieran Ledger
Peter Outram/ Jemma West
Nick Kitching / Tubbs Boynton
Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen
Craig Stevens/ Jack Morris
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Craig Bowler/ Chris Whittall
David Cluckie/ Damian Bird

Lookout Stages Rally 2024

Overall Results

Car

Ford Fiesta R5 Rally2

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta R5
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta rally 2
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Colt
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Mk1 Escort
Ford MK1 Escort
Nissan Pulsar gtir
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
BMW 1 Series
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 325

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
54:10 1 1
58:58 1 7
59:00 5 8
48:54
56:56 3 3
33:27
37:40
53:34
59:15 6 10
13:36
1:07:22 11 42
27:12
1:01:43 15
1:02:50 20
14:57
1:00:52 4 14
1:00:44 2 12
58:39 1 5
1:03:08 4 23

to SS7 Finish


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
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Car Cls Crew

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

5
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John Tear/ Robert Turton

Harry Walshaw/ Andy Walshaw
Andy Brinkley/ Helena Mayall
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk

James Durkin/ Alan Edwards

Bruce Chonka Lindsay/ Anthony Ayton

Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph
Carl Robson/ lain Norton

Tony North/ James Hood

David Burden/ Peter Williams
James Crosland/ Don Bramfoot
Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes
Gareth Williams/ Jack Williams
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Daniel Cosgrove / Chris Walker
Robert Overend / Steven Young
John Clayton/ Marc Clayton

Matt Chapman/ Ken Worf
Dominic Scott / Dan Evans

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones
Mike Stainthorpe/ Benjamin Watts
Ryan Lloyd/ James Wardle

Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund

Mark Turner/ Emma Cooper

Car

Mitsubishi Evo 1X
Peugeot 205
BMW M3

Ford Fiesta
Proton Satria
Ford Fiesta R-5oul
Ford Escort
Toyota Yaris
Subaru Impreza
Citroen C2

Ford Escort
Citroen Saxo
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort G3
Ford Fiesta Mk5
Ford Fiesta Mk6
BMW MINI R53
Peugeot 206 XSi
Vauxhall Corsa
BMW Compact
Ford Escort
Citroen Saxo
Ford Fiesta R2
BMW MINI R53

Total

57:26
1:02:56
1:04:01
1:02:35
1:05:11

43:48

59:14
1:01:49
1:04:00

14:27

13:43

58:50
1:20:52
1:07:14

46:43
1:07:46
1:05:15
1:04:54

59:49
1:05:15
1:03:40
1:02:07

32:56
1:04:56

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

4

10

W N N N O 00 0

4

28
19
32

16
27

50
40

44
35
30
11
34
26
17

31



Car Cls Crew

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

1
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Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray
David Martin/ Jordine Crooks
Mark Sands / Jason Walker

Dan Robinson/ Nick Cook

Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding

Daniel Sedgwick / Matthew hewlett
Joe Harwood/ Liam Charlton

Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt

D F Ramsay/ Charlotte Wainwright
Harry David Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins
Kyle Wilson/ John Pinder

Mark Summers/ Andrew Millington
Connor Sisson/ Ashleigh Will
Gordon Sneddon / Will Sneddon
Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell

Neil Harrold/ Dennis Sanford

Kay Thompson/ Reece Brookes
Alistair Crawford / Greg Halfpenny
Bob Wiggins/ Phil Bramma

David Martin Deagle/ lan Jackson

Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips

Rodger Cunningham/ David Cunningham

Matthew Stroud/ Joel Wharton
James Labey/ Sion Cunniff

Car

Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Astra

Ford Escort Mk1
Volkswagen Polo
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 206
Nissan Micra

Ford KA

Citroen C2

BMW MINI R53 Cooper S
Honda Civic Type R
Volkswagen Polo
Ford Mk 2 Escort
Citroen Saxo VTS
Skoda Felicia C20XE
Nissan Micra

Ford Escort Mk 2
Mini Cooper

Ford Escort G4
Nissan Sunny

Ford Focus

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta Rally2

Total

1:06:53
1:05:12
7:13
1:29:07
1:07:36
1:03:05
1:07:15
1:05:27
1:04:31
1:02:11
53:44
53:01
1:06:44
1:03:37
1:02:57
1:31:54
1:07:08
1:03:13
1:09:46
1:07:48
1:12:48
1:09:04
1:00:48
54:21

Cls OIA

5
8

14

10

15

12
12
13
11

Penalty Pos Pos

38
33

51
43
22
41
36
29
18

37
25
21
52
39
24
a7
45
48
46
13



Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

73 3 Alex Steele/ Alex Wingfield Ford Fiesta ST150 1:14:02 13 49

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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STAGES RALLY

Final

Car Cls Crew

Class 1
30 1
26
54
59
47
64
51
38
35

Class
34
41
44
56
61
52
66
55
40

H

N N N NRNNNNNRNERRRPR R B R

Carl Robson/ lain Norton
Matthew Walk/ Adrian Walk
Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt
Connor Sisson/ Ashleigh Will
Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray
Kay Thompson/ Reece Brookes
Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding
Robert Overend / Steven Young
Gareth Williams/ Jack Williams

Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes
Dominic Scott / Dan Evans

Ryan Lloyd/ James Wardle

Harry David Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins
Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell
Daniel Sedgwick / Matthew hewlett
Alistair Crawford / Greg Halfpenny
D F Ramsay/ Charlotte Wainwright
Matt Chapman/ Ken Worf

Lookout Stages Rally 2024

Overall Results

Car

Toyota Yaris

Ford Fiesta
Nissan Micra
Volkswagen Polo
Vauxhall Nova
Nissan Micra
Volkswagen Polo
Ford Fiesta Mk6
Ford Fiesta

Citroen Saxo
Vauxhall Corsa
Citroen Saxo
Citroen C2

Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford KA

Peugeot 206 XSi

In Class Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1:01:49 1 16
1:02:35 2 19
1:05:27 3 36
1:06:44 4 37
1:06:53 5 38
1:07:08 6 39
1:07:36 7 43
1:07:46 8 44
1:20:52 9 50

58:50 1 6

59:49 2 11
1:02:07 3 17
1:02:11 4 18
1:02:57 5 21
1:03:05 6 22
1:03:13 7 24
1:04:31 8 29
1:04:54 9 30

to SS7 Finish


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
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Car Cls Crew

27 2
70 2
67 2
69 2
Class 3
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29 4
16 4

James Durkin/ Alan Edwards

Rodger Cunningham/ David Cunningham

Bob Wiggins/ Phil Bramma
Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips

Craig Bowler/ Chris Whittall

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Matthew Stroud/ Joel Wharton
Craig Stevens/ Jack Morris

Nick Kitching / Tubbs Boynton
Gordon Sneddon / Will Sneddon
Mike Stainthorpe/ Benjamin Watts
David Martin/ Jordine Crooks
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Joe Harwood/ Liam Charlton

Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

David Martin Deagle/ lan Jackson
Alex Steele/ Alex Wingfield

Dan Robinson/ Nick Cook

Neil Harrold/ Dennis Sanford

Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson
Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph

Peter Outram/ Jemma West

Car

Proton Satria
Ford Focus
Mini Cooper

Nissan Sunny

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Mk 2 Escort
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort G3
Peugeot 206

Ford MK1 Escort
Ford Escort G4
Ford Fiesta ST150
Ford Escort Mk1
Skoda Felicia C20XE

Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2

Total

1:.05:11
1:09:04
1:09:46
1:12:48

58:39
1:00:44
1:00:48
1:00:52
1:02:50
1:03:37
1:03:40
1:05:12
1:07:14
1:07:15
1:07:22
1:07:48
1:14:02
1:29:07
1:31:54

58:58
59:14
1:01:43

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

10
11
12
13
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32
46
a7
48

12
13
14
20
25
26
33
40
41
42
45
49
51
52

15



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
22 4 David Cluckie/ Damian Bird BMW 325 1:03:08 4 23
25 4 Andy Brinkley/ Helena Mayall BMW M3 1:04:.01 5 28
46 4 Mark Turner/ Emma Cooper BMW MINI R53 1:04:56 6 31
42 4 Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones BMW Compact 1:05:15 7 34
39 4 John Clayton/ Marc Clayton BMW MINI R53 1:05:15 8 35

Class 5

1 5 Darrell Taylor/ Steve McNulty Ford Fiesta R5 Rally2  54:10 1 1
72 5 James Labey/ Sion Cunniff Ford Fiesta Rally2 54:21 2 2
5 5 Neil Weaver/ James Bailey Ford Fiesta rally 2 56:56 3 3
23 5 John Tear/ Robert Turton Mitsubishi Evo IX 57:26 4 4
5 Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough Ford Fiesta R5 59:00 5 8

5 Garry Carver/ Ann Dixon Mitsubishi Colt 59:15 6 10

31 5 Tony North/ James Hood Subaru Impreza 1:04:00 7 27

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Lookout Stages Rally 2024

s&;‘;%%&%,‘ Final Position on each Stage to SS7 Finish

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
6:11 1 604 5 631 1 6:12 72 943 72 923 72 9:28
6:11 5 608 3 6:39 5 6:13 944 1 926 3 9:38
6:17 4 621 1 6:43 72 6:14 9:44 3 9:32 1 9:40

72 6:18 72 622 72 6143 3 6:21 9:44 23 10:11 23 10:10

23 631 15 627 4 650 6 6:34 10:22 4 10:15 9 10:11
6:38 2 633 6 653 23 6:35 10:22 34 10:15 34 10:14
6:38 17 6:33 23 656 7 6:42 23 10:23 29 10:18 5 10:17

7 642 21 6:33 71 7:00 19 6:43 21 10:31 2 10:20 29 10:17

15 643 9 634 19 7:01 21 6:44 9 10:33 21 10:22 19 10:22

11 645 7 637 9 705 71 6:44 29 10:37 41 10:29 2 10:24

21 646 19 6:39 21 7.07 2 6:45 71 10:40 19 10:35 41 10:35

33 651 34 6:39 15 7:08 8 6:47 2 1043 17 10:36 21 10:36

6:52 23 6:40 41 7:09 9 6:48 34 10:47 20 10:41 17 10:37

71 6:52 11 6:41 34 7:10 34 6:48 8 10:48 27 10:56 27 10:45

19 653 8 645 2 711 29 6:51 20 10:52 30 11:00 20 10:49

41 656 71 6:45 29 7:11 15 6:54 17 1054 22 11.04 22 10:54

44 6:56 44 6:46 8 7:12 41 6:56 41 1054 16 11.05 44 10:54

34 657 50 6146 17 7:12 44 659 16 11:12 5 11:12 56 10:55

17 658 29 6:47 56 7:13 52 7:02 12 11:19 26 11:12 16 11:05
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Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

30
52
27
61

8
16
20
29
50
26
66
56
18
28
40
43
49
60
37
32
22
59
31

6:59
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:11
7:11
7:11
7:11
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:21

66
52
56
20
41
30
43
33
16
61
26
22
31
27
46
54
55
60
37
40
32
42
12

6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:55
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:11

27
44
52

7
16
43
66
61
30
20
26
60
47
28
55
22
24
48
42
25
58
31
40

Stage 4
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

Time Car

7:14
7:14
7:14
7:17
7:17
7:19
7:19
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38

30
60
20
66
56
61
a7
16
43
26
25
31
48
42
28
55
58
39
12
46
40
57
24

Stage 5

Stage 6

Time Car Time Car

7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:15
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25

26
30
56
61
60
25
66
22
44
28
47
58
55
52
57
46
50
59
31
43
40
73
27

11:23
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:33
11:38
11:41
11:47
11:48
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:53
11:59
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:06
12:12
12:13
12:14

9
31
39
42
25
35
40
43
44
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Stage 7

Time Car

11:16
11:16
11:20
11:30
11:36
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37

30
71
25
26
31
43
39
42
47
52
40
46
61
48
50
55
54
60
66
36
73
38
59

Time
11:08
11:10
11:14
11:21
11:21
11:26
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:44
11:47
11:48
12:08
12:16



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

54
58
42
55
25
46
64
12
38
48
39
67
57
62
68
51
53
36
35
45
70
69

7:22
7:22
7:23
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:41
7:44
7:45
7:47
7:51
7:51
7:54
7:56
7:58
8:10
8:17

6 10:00

59
62
73
64
48
39
58
45
53
25
47
36
38
57
68
51
35
67
18
70
69
24

3

7:12
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:26
7:29
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:46
7:55
7:58
7:59
9:39

54
37
57
39
64
73
46
12
53
38
59
36
68
51
35
70
67
69
45
50
62

Stage 4
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

Time Car

7:39
7:40
7:40
747
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:52
7:55
7:55
7:56
8:00
8:03
8:07
8:09
8:20
8:57
10:00
10:00
10:00

22
36
53
68
64
45
38
59
51

4
35
54
70
67
69
17
27
37
73
50
62

Stage 5

Time Car

7:31
7:33
7:33
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:41
7:41
7:46
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:56
7:59
8:25
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
30:00
30:00

54
64
48
51
62
68
39
70
19
53
42
67
36
38
69
35
37
24

Stage 6

Time Car

12:14
12:15
12:20
12:23
12:26
12:29
12:30
12:34
12:39
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:46
12:52
13:25
13:45
14:41
15:00

61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
36
38
12

8
73

Stage 7

Time Car

11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:54
12:03
12:24
15:00
15:00

51
53
70
68
35
62
64
67
12
69

Time
12:21
12:22
12:43
12:50
12:53
12:54
12:58
13:08
13:43
14:09



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
66 47 10:00 6 10:00
67 73 10:00 28 10:00
68 24 25:00

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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STAGES RALLY

Stage 1

Car
1

5

3
72
23

15
21
33
71
19
11
41
44
34
17
30

Stage 2

Time Car

6:11
6:11
6:17
6:18
6:31
6:38
6:38
6:42
6:43
6:46
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59

1
5
72
4
15
23
7
21
9
17
19
2
11
34
71
44
33
41
8

Stage 3

Time Car

12:15
12:19
12:40
12:59
13:10
13:11
13:19
13:19
13:22
13:31
13:32
13:35
13:36
13:36
13:37
13:42
13:43
13:46
13:47

Final

Stage 4
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles

Time Car

18:50
18:58
19:23
19:49
20:07
20:18
20:26
20:27
20:33
20:36
20:37
20:43
20:46
20:46
20:55
20:56
20:59
21:01
21:02

5
1
72
23
21
15
9
19
7
71
2
34

Time
25:03
25:10
25:37
26:42
27:10
27:12
27:15
27:16
27:18
27:21
27:31
27:34

4 27:37
8 27:46

41
29
44
52
56

27:51
27:52
27:55
28:04
28:16

Position after each Stage
Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
8.70 miles 8.70 miles  8.70 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 35:04 1 44:30 1 54:10
5 35127 72 4453 72 54:21
72 3530 5 46:39 5 56:56
23 37:05 23 47:16 23 57:26
7 3740 21 48:.03 21 58:39
21 37141 2 48:34 34 5850
9 37148 34 48:36 58:58
71 3801 4 4854 59:00
2 3814 29 4857 29 59:14
34 3821 9 49:04 9 59:15
8 3834 41 49:14 41 59:49
38:39 3 49:22 20 1:00:44
29 3839 71 49:38 71 1:00:48
41 3845 20 4955 19 1:00:52
20 39114 19 50:30 16 1:01:43
16 39:33 16 50:38 30 1:01:49
44 39:36 30 50:41 44 1:02:07
56 39:39 44 51:13 56 1:02:11
30 39141 26 51:14 26 1:02:35

Lookout Stages Rally 2024

to SS7 Finish
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Stage 1

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

52
27
61

16
20
29
50
26
66
56
18
28
40
43
49
60
37
32
31
54
58

6:59
7:00
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:11
7:11
7:11
7:11
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:17
7:21
7:22
7:22

52
29
30
50
20
61
66
16
56
26
27
43
60
31
37
54
32
22
40
55
46
42
58

Stage 3

Time Car

13:48
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
14:00
14:02
14:02
14:18
14:22
14:22
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:32
14:33
14:37

56

Stage 4
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles

Time Car

21:09
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:16
21:21
21:24
21:45
21:59
22:01
22:01
22:02
22:04
22:07
22:08
22:13
22:20
22:22
22:24
22:34
22:35

30
66
16
20
61
43
26
60
31
55
22
40
58

3
42
48
25
46
54
12
39
57
64

Time
28:18
28:19
28:21
28:22
28:22
28:31
28:39
28:50
29:17
29:21
29:32
29:32
29:33
29:36
29:36
29:38
29:42
29:45
29:53
29:56
29:57
30:14
30:18

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
8.70 miles  8.70 miles  8.70 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
61 39145 56 51:16 17 1:02:50
3 3950 61 51:22 61 1:02:57
66 39:52 66 51:29 52 1:03:05
19 39555 52 51:34 22 1:.03:08
52 39:57 60 51:53 66 1:03:13
26 40:02 17 52:13 60 1:03:37
60 40:16 22 52:14 43 1:03:40
43 40:37 43 52:14 31 1:04:00
22 41:10 31 52:39 25 1:04:.01
25 4111 25 52:47 55 1:04:31
55 41:13 55 52:50 40 1:04:54
12 41:15 58 53:.01 46 1:04:56
31 41:23 40 53:21 27 1:.05:11
58 41:24 46 53:21 48 1:05:12
17 41:37 8 53:34 39 1:.05:15
40 41:44 48 53:35 42 1.05:15
46 41:44 12 53:39 54 1.05:27
48 41:58 54 53:44 59 1.06:44
54 42:07 57 53:44 47 1:06:53
57 42:07 39 53:47 64 1:07:08
42 42:17 42 53:47 36 1.07:14
39 42:27 64 54:10 53 1:07:15
64 42:33 27 54:26 12 1:07:22



Stage 1

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

42
55
25
22
46
12
38
48
39
64
57
62
68
51
53
67
36
35
45
59
70
69

7:23
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:31
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:40
7:44
7:45
7:47
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:54
7:56
7:58
7:59
8:10
8:17

6 10:00

12
48
25
39
64
18
38
62
57
59
53
68
36
45
51
35

3
67
70
69
28
73
47

Stage 3

Time Car

14:42
14:47
14:49
14:49
14:53
14:57
14:57
14:57
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:16
15:18
15:18
15:26
15:32
15:56
16:00
16:05
16:15
17:11
17:12
17:23

39
64
57
38
53
59
36
68
51
35
50
70
67
28
47
62
73
69
45

6
24

Stage 4
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles

Time Car

22:36
22:41
22:50
22:52
23:.04
23:06
23:14
23:16
23:29
23:39
23:50
24:14
24:20
24:41
24:52
24:57
25:01
25:12
25:18
26:53
40:31

53
17
38
36
59
68
51
27
35
a7
28
37
70
67
45

6
69
73
24
50
62

Time
30:37
30:43
30:43
30:47
30:47
30:52
31:15
31:16
31:27
32:00
32:.01
32:02
32:10
32:19
32:56
33:27
33:37
35:01
47:56
53:50
54:57

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
8.70 miles  8.70 miles  8.70 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
59 4251 59 54:28 51 1:07:36
53 43:16 53 54:53 38 1:07:46
68 43:21 68 54:58 68 1:07:48
27 43:30 51 55:15 70 1:09:04
36 43:33 47 55:25 67 1:09:46
38 43:35 36 55:27 69 1:12:48
51 43:38 38 55:38 73 1:14:02
28 43:48 70 56:21 35 1:20:52
47 43:48 67 56:38 50 1:29:07
70 44:44 69 58:39 62 1:31:54
67 45:01 73 1:02:14
37 46:43 35 1:07:59
69 47:02 50 1:17:29
73 4714 62 1:19:00
35 56:22
24 1:02:56
50 1:05:52
62 1:07:23



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
66 47 10:00 6 20:00
67 73 10:00 24 32:59
68 24 25:00

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Lookout Stages Rally 2024

439Y

QOREZQUT Final Awards to SS7 Finish
Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 1 Darrell Taylor / Steve McNulty Ford Fiesta R5 Rally2
2nd Overall 72 James Labey / Sion Cunniff Ford Fiesta Rally2
3rd Overall 5 Neil Weaver / James Bailey Ford Fiesta rally 2
1st Class 1 30 Carl Robson / lain Norton Toyota Yaris
1st Class 2 34 Joe Piggott / John Fellowes Citroen Saxo
1st Class 3 21 Craig Bowler / Chris Whittall Ford Escort Mk2
1st Class 4 2 Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson  Ford Escort
1st Class 5 23 John Tear / Robert Turton Mitsubishi Evo IX
2nd Class 1 26 Matthew Walk / Adrian Walk Ford Fiesta
2nd Class 2 41 Dominic Scott / Dan Evans Vauxhall Corsa
2nd Class 3 20 Kevin Franks / Craig Walley Ford Escort
2nd Class 4 29 Ben Williams / Russell Joseph Ford Escort
2nd Class 5 3 Daniel Bird / Richard Scarbrough Ford Fiesta R5
3rd Class 2 44 Ryan Lloyd / James Wardle Citroen Saxo
3rd Class 3 71 Matthew Stroud / Joel Wharton  Ford Escort
1st Trackrod 60 Gordon Sneddon / Will Sneddon Ford Mk 2 Escort
1st Two Wheel Drive 19 Craig Stevens / Jack Morris Ford Escort Mk2

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)
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oW&Y

QuUT

STAGES RALLY Final
Car ClIs Crew 1 2
4 5 Miles Taylor/ Barry Young 6:38 6:21
6 5 Martin Farrar / Andy Ward 10:00 10:00
4 Paul Morgan / Sam Stafford 6:42 6:37
3 Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen 7:02 6:45
10 5 James Easson/ Jack Hall
11 4 Mick Holland / Jamie Hill 6:45 6:41
14 3 Rob Brook/ Thomas Marriott
15 5 Anthony Raylor / Kieran Ledger 6:43 6:27
18 4 Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen 711 7:46
24 3 Harry Walshaw/ Andy Walshaw 25:00 7:59
28 1 Bruce Chonka Lindsay/ Anthony Ayton 7:11 10:00
32 2 David Burden/ Peter Williams 7:17 7:10
33 2 James Crosland/ Don Bramfoot 6:51 6:52
37 3 Daniel Cosgrove / Chris Walker 7:14 7:08
45 2 Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund 758 7:20
49 3 Mark Sands / Jason Walker 7:13
57 4 Kyle Wilson/ John Pinder 744 7:26
58 3 Mark Summers/ Andrew Millington 722 7:15

Lookout Stages Rally 2024

Retirements

3
6:50

6:53

717
7:12

7:08

7:32
7:30

4 5
7:48 10:22 10:15

In Starting Order

6 7 Penalty

to SS7 Finish
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

0:40 Propshaft

Car 4 Penalty details:- 0:40 for Short Cutting SS5 (twice)

6:34
6:42 10:22
6:47 10:48 15:00

6:54

7:25 15:00
7:20 11:47

7:40 10:00 14:41

10:00

7:40
7:36

7:38

7:24 11:53 11:37
7:20 11:51 11:37

No Boost
Front Shocks
Retired
Retired
0:10 Alternator Failure

Car 11 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Short Cutting SS1

Non-Starter

Bonnet smashing windscreen
Diff

Overheating
Transmission Fault
Damaged Hub
Gearbox

Retired

Broken Gear Linkage
Gearbox/Diff

Retired

Electrical


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
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Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
63 4 Colin Kniveton/ Kevin Kniveton Non-Starter
65 2 Jason Farr/ Liam Farr Non-Starter

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
5.09 miles 5.09 miles 5.31 miles 5.31 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles 8.70 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 7th April 2024 at 18:10 BST and were signed by Tim Jameson (Clerk of the Course)
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